
SF [1-4]
[1-2]
[1-2]
[3-4]
[3-4]

4 ESP
3 ESP

NR FRA
293 FRA

2 ESP
1 ESP

38 FRA
20 FRA

12 ESP
5 ESP

NR FRA
NR FRA

344 ARG
9 ARG

75 ITA
60 ITA

43 ARG
7 ARG

157 ITA
83 ITA

32 ARG
13 ARG

59 ITA
54 ITA

JULIETA BIDAHORRIA
DELFINA BREA

CLAUDIA JENSEN
ARANZAZU OSORO

CHIARA PAPPACENA
GIULIA SUSSARELLO

ERIKA ZANCHETTA
GIORGIA MARCHETTI

SPAIN
ARGENTINA

QATAR OOREDOO WORLD PADEL CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN  DAY 5  SF  [1-4]

NATION SF WON

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

[1-4] SPAIN vs. FRANCE CENTER COURT DAY 5 SEMIFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

TIES LOST



ESP FRA

6 6
1 0

ITALY
FRANCE

PAULA JOSEMARIA
ARIANA SANCHEZ

FIONA LIGI
ELODIE INVERNON

def

0 0

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 ESP FRA

6 6
2 0

ALEJANDRA SALAZAR
GEMMA TRIAY

LEA GODALLIER
ALIX COLLOMBON

def

2 1

SET-2

FRA

6 6
3 0

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

def

3 0

6 6
SILVANA CAMPUS
VIRGINIA RIERA

CARLOTTA CASALI
CAROLINA ORSI

5
5
4
4

SET-2

[1-4] ARGENTINA vs. ITALY COURT A DAY 5 SEMIFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MARTA ORTEGA
LUCIA SAINZ

CHARLOTTE SOUBRIE
MAI VO

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1

ESP

ARG ITA

1 0

def

0 2

SF LOST TIES WON

1

0
0
1

def

2 3

ARG ITA

6
0

TEAMS



6 6



MATCH 3 RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

def

0 1

ARG ITA

6
3

2 0



SF [5-8]
[5-6]
[5-6]
[7-8]
[7-8]

68 BRA
42 BRA

NR GER
NR GER

NR BRA
NR BRA

NR GER
NR GER

NR BRA
NR BRA

NR GER
NR GER

NR BEL
87 BEL

463 MEX
246 MEX

NR BEL
252 BEL

NR MEX
365 MEX

161 MEX
91 MEX

NR BEL
NR BEL

MANUELA SCHUCK
RAQUEL PILTCHER

SUSEJE AGUIAR
MARIANA ALTMEYER

CRISTINA LIMA

PATRICIA GROVE
KATRIN BÄCKER

KRISTIANE CLEMENT
CORINA SCHOLTERN

NATION
BRAZIL

GERMANY

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK

MATCH 2

QATAR OOREDOO WORLD PADEL CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN  DAY 5  SF  [5-8]

SF WON SF LOST TIES WON TIES LOST
 4 1

BELGIUM  4 1
 3 2

MEXICO  3 2

GER

6 6
2 0

[5-8] BRAZIL vs. GERMANY COURT B DAY 5 SEMIFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GER

6 6
1 0

NAT SET-1 SET-2

0

def

0 2

BRA

BRATEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

def

2

SET-3 BRA GER

2 0
GABRIELA MENNA

MAREN TIEDJEN
INKEN BREYER

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

[5-8] BELGIUM vs. MEXICO COURT 1 DAY 5 SEMIFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

def NOT PLAYED

BEL MEX

6 6
1 0

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

AN-SOPHIE MESTACH
HELENA WYCKAERT

ELISABETH ESCOBAR
ANA PAULA DE LA PEÑA

def

0 1

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 BEL MEX

6 6
2 0

MARIE MALIGO
DORIEN CUYPERS

FERNANDA SALAZAR
NATALIA BLANCO

def

1 2

SET-2

BEL MEX

6 6
2 1

CAMILA RAMME
ANA MARIA CABREJAS

BABETTE WYCKAERT
ELYNE BOEYKENS

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

def

3 2



SF [9-12]
[9-10]
[9-10]
[11-12]
[11-12]

NR PAR
NR PAR

463 USA
365 USA

344 PAR
344 PAR

463 USA
315 USA

NR USA
293 USA

NR PAR
NR PAR

NR URU
70 URU

246 NED
184 NED

246 NED
246 NED

NR URU
218 URU

201 NED
196 NED

NR URU
NR URU

QATAR OOREDOO WORLD PADEL CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN  DAY 5  SF  [9-12]

NATION SF WON SF LOST TIES WON TIES LOST
NETHERLANDS  3 2
PARAGUAY  3 2

[9-12] PARAGUAY vs. USA COURT 2 DAY 5 SEMIFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

UNITED STATES  2 3
URUGUAY  2 3

SET-3 PAR USA

0 0 0
1 0

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

ELIANE MATTO 
LAURA CALDERINI

ANA MAGRINI
EMILIANA MARQUEZ

def

1 1 0

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 PAR USA

0 0 0
2 0

LORENA RIQUELME
JESICA MORALES

BELEN SALCEDO
NANCY DINGWALL

def

1 1

SET-2

0

SET-3

SET-3 PAR USA

6 6 (2) 7 (7)

2 1

TERESITA MARIANI
MARIANA TALARICO

CELESTE HERNANDEZ
PALOMA MERELES

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

[9-12] NETHERLANDS vs. URUGUAY COURT 3 DAY 5 SEMIFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

def

1 7 (7) 6 (4)

NED URU

6 7
0 1

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

CAMILA DE LIMA
ANDREINA DE LOS SANTOS

CHAYENNE EWIJK
MAAIKE BETZ

def

4 5

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 NED URU

6 6
1 1

MARCELLA KOEK
STEFFI WETERINGS

MAYRA MEGA OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIA FERNANDEZ

def

0 0

SET-2

NED URU

6 6
2 1

TESS VAN DINTEREN
MILOU ETTEKOVAN

VIRGINIA SADI
MARIANA NUÑEZ

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

def

1 1



SF [13-16]

NR DEN
NR DEN

NR GBR
191 GBR

NR GBR
192 GBR

NR DEN
NR DEN

NR DEN
NR DEN

NR GBR
NR GBR

NR JPN
NR JPN

NR CHI
463 CHI

NR JPN
NR JPN

463 CHI
333 CHI

NR JPN
NR JPN

NR CHI
365 CHI

QATAR OOREDOO WORLD PADEL CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN  DAY 5  SF  [13-16]

NATION SF WON SF LOST TIES WON TIES LOST
DENMARK  1 4
JAPAN  1 4

[13-16] DENMARK vs. GREAT BRITAIN COURT 4 DAY 5 SEMIFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHILE  0 5
GREAT BRITAIN  0 5

DEN GBR

6 6
1 0

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

MIE SKOV
GITTE HAXEN

LAURA DEIGMAN
HANNAH RUDDICK

def

3 0

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 DEN GBR

6 6
1 1

HANNA MADDOCK
TIA NORTON

TRINE BASSETT
LINE IRBY NØRREGAARD

def

2 0

SET-2

DEN GBR

6 6
2 1

MARIA RASMUSSEN
JULIA ISABELLA WIESE

YUSIMI CROSSELY
LEANNE RAINE

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

[13-16] JAPAN vs. CHILE COURT 5 DAY 5 SEMIFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

def

4 4

JPN CHI

7 6
1 0

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

RIO YAMADA
SAYAKA YOSHIMOTO

CATALINA OBRECHT
KIMBERLY AHUMADA

def

5 3

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 JPN CHI

2 7 7 (9)

2 0

HARUNA MISAGO
MIZUKI TAKITA

TERESA JACQUE
PAZ OBRECHT

def

6 5

SET-2

6 (7)

SET-3

def

3 0

JPN CHI

6 6
3 0

MAIKO KUTSUNA
KAE TOKUMOTO

FRANCISCA HERES
MACARENA LOBO

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2


	Day 5 SF

